Département :Informatique

Date :23/01/2026

Emploi du temps : Semestre 2 / Master | - Ingénierie de I'informatique décisionnelle/ Groupe/Section :S01

08:00-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

Cours Droit S01-A10
Saad Saoud Manal

Samedi
Cours CRTT S01-S16 Cours FED S01-A02
Maache Salah Boutouhami Sara
Dimanche
Cours D1S01-S16
Fillali Farhat
Lundi
Cours C Web S01-S16 Cours C Elec S01-A02
Zouaoui Hakima Laifa Meriem
Mardi
Cours FIA S01-S19
Laalami Fatih
Mercredi

Jeudi




